2019 Summer Tuesday - 2019 Fall - 08/27/2019 Recap
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Rank Team
1 One More Time!
2 Can I Get A What What!!
3 Who's Ur Daddy?
4 Felt Good

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

CAN I GET A WHAT WHAT!! (5), Who's Ur Daddy? (1)
One More Time! (5), FELT GOOD (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brady Anderson (One More Time!) 50-17 vs Felt Good

Brett Miller (One More Time!) 50-24 vs Felt Good

Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) 47-27 vs Can I Get A What What!!
Mark Bonner (Can I Get A What What!!) 46-34 vs Who's Ur Daddy?
Ken Sproule (Can I Get A What What!!) 40-33 vs Who's Ur Daddy?

Rounds

Won
44.0
39.0
37.0
36.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
34.0 2427 2357 170
39.0 2354 2526 150
41.0 2425 2375 161
42.0 2405 2353 169

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brady Anderson (One More Time!)
Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?)
David Johnson (Felt Good)

Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Brett Miller (One More Time!)
Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?)
David Johnson (Felt Good)
Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?)
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Games
Lost

155
175
164
156



