2019 Summer Tuesday - 2019 Fall · 08/27/2019 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	One More Time!	44.0	34.0	2427	2357	170	155
2	Can I Get A What What!!	39.0	39.0	2354	2526	150	175
3	Who's Ur Daddy?	37.0	41.0	2425	2375	161	164
4	Felt Good	36.0	42.0	2405	2353	169	156

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

CAN I GET A WHAT WHAT!! (5), Who's Ur Daddy? (1) One More Time! (5), **FELT GOOD** (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brady Anderson (One More Time!) **50-17** vs Felt Good Brett Miller (One More Time!) **50-24** vs Felt Good Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) **47-27** vs Can I Get A What What!! Mark Bonner (Can I Get A What What!!) **46-34** vs Who's Ur Daddy? Ken Sproule (Can I Get A What What!!) **40-33** vs Who's Ur Daddy?

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brady Anderson (One More Time!) Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) David Johnson (Felt Good) Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Brett Miller (One More Time!) Carl Moore (Who's Ur Daddy?) David Johnson (Felt Good) Nate Jacobs (Who's Ur Daddy?)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com